
12th Korea china Japan Pediatric Cardiology Forum

12:00-18:00

 PAH sumposium  16th Annual conference of Korean Pediatric cardiology Society

13:00-13:10 Welcome Address            Welcome Address  

15:00-15:10 Q & A Q & A

15:10-15:30

16:50 -17:00  Q & A  Q & A

17:00 -17:10 Closing Remark Closing Remark

18:00 - 19:00

07:00-18:00

 

08:50-09:00

10:30-11:00

12:30-13:30

15:00-15:30

18:00 - 20:00

Coffee Break

Gala Dinner and Closing ceremony

15:30-17:00 Session IV : lectures and oral presentations Poster  presentation

11:00-12:30

13:30-15:00 Poster  presentation  

Poster  presentation

Lunch

2016/ 3/ 25 (Friday)

09:00-10:30  Session I : lectures and oral presentations  

12th Korea-China-Japan Pediatric Cardiology Conference

Welcome Address                                                                    

Poster  presentation  

Registration 

Coffee Break

15:30-16:50

13:10-15:00

2016/ 3/ 24 (Thurs)

Coffee Break

Oral presentation I 

Oral presentation II

Welcome Reception and Light Buffet

Registration 


