

12th Korea china Japan Pediatric Cardiology Forum

2016/ 3/ 24 (Thurs)		
12:00-18:00	Registration	
	PAH symposium	16th Annual conference of Korean Pediatric cardiology Society
13:00-13:10	Welcome Address	Welcome Address
13:10-15:00	Symposium I : Pediatric Pulmonary hypertension	Oral presentation I
15:00-15:10	Q & A	Q & A
15:10-15:30	Coffee Break	
15:30-16:50	Symposium II : Pediatric Pulmonary hypertension	Oral presentation II
16:50 -17:00	Q & A	Q & A
17:00 -17:10	Closing Remark	Closing Remark
18:00 - 19:00	Welcome Reception and Light Buffet	

2016/ 3/ 25 (Friday)		
07:00-18:00	Registration	
	12th Korea-China-Japan Pediatric Cardiology Conference	
08:50-09:00	Welcome Address	
09:00-10:30	Session I : lectures and oral presentations	Poster presentation
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	
11:00-12:30	Session II : lectures and oral presentations	Poster presentation
12:30-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-15:00	Session III : lectures and oral presentations	Poster presentation
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break	
15:30-17:00	Session IV : lectures and oral presentations	Poster presentation
18:00 - 20:00	Gala Dinner and Closing ceremony	